SEMAFloorstanding Bath Mixer Tap, chrome

Order code:

Size

Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

ZU420

182 mm
880 mm
283 mm

Chrome
Brass
6 years

Technical sheet

738

220

45

45

95

$13.7X1500

60

182

15

245

865

880
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